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CEV Multimedia 1020 SE Loop 289 Lubbock, 
Texas 

79404 Angela Dehls angela.dehls@cevmultimedia.com 800-922-9965 Clayton Franklin clayton.franklin@cevmultimedia.com 806-748-8714 

Cengage Learning 
5191 Natorp 
Boulevard 

5th Mason, Ohio 45040 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532 

Decker & Associates, Inc. 10655 Memorial 
Drive 

Houston, 
Texas 

77024 Lorraine Decker lorraine@deckerusa.com 713-256-8643 Stephanie Lowry stephanie@deckerusa.com 936-524-0029 

eDynamic Holdings LP 1256 Main St. 256 Southlake, 
Texas 

76092 Nicole Shannon proposals@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 Lisa Rahn lisa@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 

Goodheart-Wilcox 
Publisher 

18604 West Creek 
Drive 

60477 Tinley Park, Illin 60477 Jennifer Selby kjackson@g-w.com / bids@g-w.com 708-623-1911 

Lincoln Learning 
Solutions 

2139 Broadhead 
Road 

Aliquippa, 
Pennsylvania 

15001 Brittany Conway bconway@lincolnlearningsolutions.org 412-779-9463 Brittany Janectic bjanectic@lincolnlearningsolutions.org 

Living Smarter LLC 333 West 41st Street 722 Miami Beach, 
Florida 

33140 Rivka Resnik rivkaresnik@gmail.com 914-233-5376 

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Columbus, 
Ohio 

43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 6144304692 

Nucleus Robotics, LLC 
1644 Wellesley 
Avenue 

Los Angeles, 
California 

90064 Marc Meinhardt marc@nucleuscourses.com 323-433-1200 

ProperLiving, LLC dba 
Budget Challenge 

3874 Paxton Avenue 9115 Cincinnati, 
Ohio 

45209 Tim Lambrecht tim@budgetchallenge.com 
513-335-0619 
ext. 406 

The Lampo Group, LLC 
dba Ramsey Solutions 

1011 Reams Fleming 
Blvd. 

Franklin, 
Tennessee 

37064 Robyn Olson robyn.olson@ramseysolutions.com 615-777-0354 Caitlyn McEvilly ramseyadoptions@ramseysolutions.com 615-560-6263 
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